Position
Lead Building Maintenance
Worker

Locksmith

Painter

Building Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Worker

Plumber (Sub)

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Building Maintenance
(IVo)

Building Maintenance
(IVo)

Building Maintenance
(IVo)

Building Maintenance
(IVo)

Building Maintenance
(IVo)

Building Maintenance
(IVo)

Total Wages

$93,059

$71.419

$70,494

$68,133

$65,631

$31,227

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,201
$23,201
$23,201
$19,730

$19,730

$0



