Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Building Maintenance Worker		South Orange County Community College District	Building Maintenance (IVc)	\$93,059	\$23,201
Locksmith		South Orange County Community College District	Building Maintenance (IVc)	\$71,419	\$23,201
Painter		South Orange County Community College District	Building Maintenance (IVc)	\$70,494	\$23,201
Building Maintenance Worker		South Orange County Community College District	Building Maintenance (IVc)	\$68,133	\$19,730
Building Maintenance Worker		South Orange County Community College District	Building Maintenance (IVc)	\$65,631	\$19,730
Plumber (Sub)		South Orange County Community College District	Building Maintenance (IVc)	\$31,227	\$0